(GOLDQUEST

‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

cN:andei(;.':aflttehe Samkit Jain Client Name gcl;/él_s Rightsource India Pvt Ltd - AMRSN
Application ID GQ-AMRSN-1512 | Report Status Closed

Date of Birth 18 Sept 2001 Application Received | 23-05-2025

I%andidate Fmployee 114168 I(?Iil;fr]:ad/Reopened NA

Report Type FINAL Final Report Date 22-07-2025

Verification Purpose | EMPLOYMENT Overall Report Status | GREEN

COMPONENT STATUS
CORI\/IIEFI’DSI\TI;NT ORI EIEIS COMPLETED VERIFICATION

DATE STATUS
IiATEST EMPLOYMENT Mahesh FEL)J(jg;:t;vgompliance 21-07-2025 GREEN
COURT VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal-Advocate 23-05-2025 GREEN
CRIMINAL DATABASE Refinitiv / World Check One 23-05-2025 GREEN
CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK Transunion CIBIL 22-07-2025 GREEN
GRADUATION Online Database 23-05-2025 GREEN
UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS PF PORTAL 26-05-2025 COMPLETED
GAP CHECK Resume & Supported Documents 04-07-2025 GREEN
NATIONAL IDENTITY 1 UIDAI - Aadhaar 19-07-2025 GREEN
POLICE VERIFICATION | Vishvdeep Tomar - Police Constable 23-05-2025 GREEN

End of summary report

Legend:

I -Major discrepancy

-Minor discrepancy

I -Unable to verify

-Pending from source

I -All clear
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LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Name Of The Company: SIS Limited SIS Limited

Name Of The Candidate: Samkit Jain Samkit Jain

Emp Code: PAT096116 PAT096116

From: 20-02-2023 20-02-2023

To: 30-04-2025 30-04-2025

Designation: Security Officer Security Officer

Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided Not Disclosed

Reason For Leaving: Not Provided Not Disclosed

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Remarks:

Screen-shot of the Email confirmation received from Mahesh Faujdar -

Compliance Executive, SIS Limited, found the employment as genuine. Hence

closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Mahesh Faujdar - Compliance Executive

Report Verified Date:

21-07-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 1 (a)

hon 21-Jul-2% 2:46 P

Mahesh Chand <mahesh.chand@sisindia.com=>

Re: Ex-Employment verification for SAMEIT JAIN (1}- GQ-AMRSN-1512- 515 Limited
To Alghatha

Ce. "layainemar Vely - GoldGuest Clobal'; ‘ax employmnant’

RS € s opat 723 k80
Fwl

H 4 ") .
Mahesh Faujdar India’s

L ¥.C Best Employers

o = Among Nation-Builders

r - II ; .q Compliance Executive W nah 2022
L‘ L‘ +31 BET2T 04680
- 4 . 4 5i5 Greater Noida Branch
L e LTy Office No. - 17,18,19, First Floor, NQI Plaza Commercial Belt ot ks
% Wikt Luoder in Socurty Alpha - 1, Greater Noida, Uttar Pradesh - 201 308, India IMDIA | SINGAPORE | AUSTRALLA | NEW ZEALAND

wsw sisindia. com
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Annexure 1 (b)

;__-4‘-:.

IMMWIW
| Servicen {iwitai Lining

i Mirierl Lawdes i Seacusly

Date: 07-05-20215

To,
Mr. SAMEIT JAIN
Emp. Code: - PATO96116

Sub: Relieving Cum Experience Letter

Dear Mr. SAMEIT JAIN ,

Please note that you are relieved off your duties as SECURITY OFFICER W.E.F 07% May - 2025 .

We are highly satisfied with your Performance during your engagement with 515 Limited as Between
20" Feb— 2023 to 30" April- 2025.

We appreciate your positive attitude and willingness to share additional responsibilities.

We wish you all the best for your future endeavours.

: . Digitally signed
Auth d Signat
(Authorised Signatory) ma hes h b‘}l’ fabok
i faujdar
iR 3 qu ar Date:2025.07.21
n% fvﬂ 14:41:28 +05'30°
!Iuﬁ "-n;} f?'.r-l
515 UMITED - o ]
Mishant Regancy, Behind Capit
'_1 31 5 7525 CIN: L752 - 4 9
=g
#ProudToBeAnindianMNC = =
INDIA | SINGAFORE | AUSTRALIA | NEW ZEALAND www . sisindia.com  zerrenssiccen
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Akshatha <ex-employment@goldgquestgiobal.in>
ReE- Ex-Employment verification far SAMKIT JAIN (1) GO-AMRSN-1512- SIS Limited

1o mabest chrd® mends. oom

Cr ey Vel - Sckigur kel ; ' eegryrer

RS : 1500 o0 em;

Ducai Sary'Feckiim,
Wisrm, Grestngs from GoliCuest Globalll

We are an Ergloy

Annexure 1 (c)

Wi barve been suthorred to conduct Bx-Emplyment Verfoaton on behal of an dient sepaenarstion of your fesier Emplopee St il for employmend pupotes. Following ave e detalls provaded by the candadabe

mnmwﬂlﬂmmwﬂh[&mwﬁ thie detasds with your comments n e B Yexiller brpubs oolumn

ST L | e et
=i 5 AT e
Campurry hame 55 Lamingz
Canddaie Mame. SARSEIT A
Friein | Dl oF boirng) P ebruidy 3009
| Jodnate of fuahebeving] L
| Dot A e Ve of B the ismgase: SEcumY CaPICEn
Errpiomis Cogde 0 N0 FaTEGLS
b L] Firans Frovide
W thin pouion: FTemporary /T Fwane Provde
Superviiidl M Pl Privviddas
bt Rar LERE Pl i B v
Reharg gty | Pl ™ oinally poddfam S deaaan (Paa 18 o Thap Teima vbpammanon)|
e dprrpbtion somplatad: | Feyte) [P B i thes relarward edoemnation |
Kinchiy cond n ¥ P ae Provide
sty i doring Trmans & 1
| e Pease axphde ety e o ominer bty
| Ay Sbtpprtathon o8 el F 8 "¥is” Pl s gl by P gl by
TRATA ~ BREACH o arey Lind
Ary ot ant Polnt 8part fasm the Above H revst in muking right
Hiring dechion, Plene Bt mm o
vmh m.bemwmmﬂ Pl irve Drivvndat
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COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number: GQ-AMRSN-1512 GQ-AMRSN-1512

Candidate Name: Samkit Jain Samkit Jain

Date Of Birth: 18-09-2001 18-09-2001

Father Name: Navneet Kumar Jain Navneet Kumar Jain

Addressl: 51,Palm Grove Apartments,Sector 50, 51,Palm Grove Apartments,Sector 50,
F-Block,Near Jain Temple,Noida,Uttar F-Block,Near Jain Temple,Noida,Uttar
Pradesh- 201301 Pradesh- 201301

Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate
with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN
and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Palav Agarwal-Advocate

Report Verified Date: 23-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 2 (a)

PAT AV AGARWAT. TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D /1432/14

COURT VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID GQ-AMRSN-1512
MAME OF THE APPLICANT Samlgt Jain
FATHER NAME Navneet Enmar Jain
DATE OF BIRTH 15-Seprember-2001
ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT 51, Palm Grove Apartments, Sector 50, P-Block, Near Jain Temple, Noida, Uttar

Pradesh-201301
VERIFICATION STATUS Verified Clear
VERIFIED DATE 23-May-2025

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
HIGH COURT VERIFICATION ’erified Clear - Wo Records Found
SUPREME COURT OF INDILA VERIFICATION Terified Clear - Mo Records Found

COMNCIUSIOMN:

As on the date of this search and as per the onkine hitigation database there 15 no Civil or Coaminal case instituted against the Reference
MNumber raised before ns. The information 15 subject to the search condncted within the [nrdsdictional limits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, thus mnformation 15 subjectrve in natuce.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online itigation database there 15 no Civil or Cominal case instituted against the Reference
MNumber raised before ns. The information is subject to the search conducted within the Jursdictional limits of the Address of the

Candidate provmided. Hence, this mnformation 15 subjectve in natiuge.

DISCLAIMER:

Proper dne diligence has been condneted in retrieval of the information as per the public records available. The information is gained on
the instmection of CLIENT and the undersigned is not kable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the
concerned const. This information may not be treated as a Cectificate.

Yours Truly

Ad-fpd

(PALAV AGARWAT)

BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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CRIMINAL DATABASE

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Samkit Jain

Samkit Jain

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through World Check One (Refinitiv),
possible matches were found however candidate's Date of Birth and address did
not match, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Refinitiv / World Check One

Report Verified Date:

23-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 3 (a)

LSEG World-Check One
CASE REPORT

Name Samkit Jain
Case Rating Mot Rated
World-Check Total Matches NO MATCHES FOUND
CaselD GO-AMRSN-1512
Current Group World Check
Gender Malke Date of Birth
Last Screened 23 May 2025 09:50 Case Created
Entity Type Individual Cingoing Screening
Archived Mo Mame Transposition
KEY FINDINGS
Total Matches NO MATCHES FOUND
Unresolved Matches 0
Hame Samilat Jamn
Diate Prinved 23H05-2025, 09:55

Confidential
18 Sep 2001
23 May 2025 09:50
Mo
Yes

Printed By Hn_zrne-.r-:ler Kumar RISK
Group Wiorld Check w L S E INTELLIGENCE
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Annexure 3 (b)

AUDIT
23 May 2025 09:50 Hemender Kumar Case Screened for Wor Desktop
Id-Check (Initial/Re- Batch
Screen Only)
23 May 2025 09:50 Hemender Kumar MNew Case added Deskiop
Batch
NOTES

All imestamps in this expoet are in UTC and may be in variance with the locale time shown on the application
Legal Notice

The contents of this recond are private and confidential and should not be disclosed to third parties unless: {f) the terms of your agreement with LSEG allow you to
do 5o (i) the record subject requests any data that you may hold on them, and swch data inchedes ther World-Check recond; o (i) you are under some other legal
obligation to do 0. Wou must consider and abide by your own obligations in relation to the data privacy rights of individuals and must notify them of your intention

o search against World-Check and provide them with information contained in the World-Check privacy statement. ou shall not rely upon the content of this report
without making independent chedks to werify the information contained thenen. Information comelated is necessarnily brief and should be read by you in the contesxt of
the fuller details avaiable n the extemnal sources to which links are provided. The accuracy of the information found in the underlying sources must be verfied with
the record subject before any acton is taken and you should inform us i amy links 1o the sownces are broken. If this record comains negative allegations, it should
b= assumed that such aflegations are denied by the subject. You should not draw any negative inferences about individuals or entities merely because they are
wentified in the database, nor because they are shown as "Reported being inked to” others identified in the database. The natuere of Inking vanes considerably.
Many persons ane induded solely because they hold or have held prominent political positions or are connected to sudh individuals.

Neme Samhkit Jan
Dmte Printed 23-05-2025, 09:65

Printed By Hemender Kumar RISK
o sl YO¥ LSEG Siucence
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Annexure 3 (c)

Annexure A
Criminal Records Database Checks - India

| Central Bureau of Investigation Most Wanted List Mo record

| supreme Court of India Mo record

Ministry of Defense No record

| Mational Investigation Agency Mo record

| Mational Crime Records Bureau Mo record

| Delhi Police Na record

iﬂcyg_cuunsr Mo record

| Ministry of Home Affairs of India Mo record
Annexure B

Civil Litigation Database Chaecks - India

l University Grants Commission Mo record

| Indian Politically Exposed Persons (PEF) Database Mo record

| Income Tax Department Mo record

| Press Information Bureau Mo record
Annexure C

Credit and Hapumu;nal Risk Database Checks - India

| Reserve Bank of India Mo record
E-E::untues and Exchange Board of India lf-rE_rE:_:El_j:l
I'-.:'Imrs-tr'_.' of E‘.-n-rpnrate Affairs of India - "-.-’amshlng companies : & Mo record
:hsl:eualrﬁed directors

“. Bombay Stock Exchange No record

| Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority No record

| Mational Stock Exchange of India Lid. No record

| Competition Commission of India Mo record

Annexure D

Serious and Organized Crimes Database Checks — Global

| Interpol Mast Wanted | Mo record
l..IS & Canada - Most Wanted Lists - o
" Air Force Office of Special Investigation - Air Force Fugitives, USA Mo record
nggg_af Aleohol, Tobacco and Firearms, USA Mo record
| Delaware State Police, USA i opocrd
| Drug Enforcement Administration, USA Wo record
| Federal Bureau of Investigation, LUSA [includes hijack suspects, most No record
| wanted & FBI seeking information]
| Kansas Bureau of Investigation, USA Na record
| Mississippi Department of Public Safety, USA Na record
| Oregon Department of Corrections, USA Nao record
| lingis Department of Corrections, USA Mo record
Mo record

| Rhode Isiand State Police, USA
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Annexure 3 (d)

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Most Wanted Fugitives: Texas Department of Public Safety, USA Mo record
Immigration and Customs Enforcement, USA Mo record
Secret Service, USA Mo record
United States Department of Justice (DOJ), USA Mo record
United States Marshals Service, USA Mo record
Naval Criminal Investigative Service, USA Weo record
Postal Inspection Service, USA Mo record
Virginia State Police. USA No record
West \irginia State Police, USA Mo record
New York Police Department, LISA Mo record
Department of Defense, USA Mo record
Department of State-Enforcement. USA Rcdico
_Dept of State Foreign Terrorist Organizations, USA ho phcord
Dept of State Terrorist Exclusion List, USA Mo record
Georgia Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Mew York City Department of Investigation, USA Mo record
Central Intelligence ey, USA Morecord |
Department of Defense Miltary Commission Proceedings at Mo record
Guantanamo Bay. USA
Department of Homeland Security, USA Mo record
Department of State, Marcotics Rewards Program, USA Mo record
US Coast Guard, USA Mo record
Virgin Islands Police Department, USA Mo record
Royal Canadian Mounted Police, Canada Mo record
Ontario Provincial Service, Canada Mo record
The Peel Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Alberta Law Enforcement Response Teams, Canada No record
Border Services Agency, Canada Mo record
Combined Forces Special Enforcement Unit-British Columbia Mo record
{CFSEU-BC), Canada
Edmonton Police Service, Canada Mo record
| London Canada Police Service, Canada No record
Niagara Regional Police Service, Canada Mo record
OSFI Enforcemeants, Canada Mo record
QSF1 Anti Terorism, Canada Mo record
Ottawa Police Service, Canada Mo record
Permanent Anti-Corruption Unit, Canada Mo record
Toronto Police Service, Canada Mo record
York Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Most Wanted Lists: Europe and Central Asia
The Police of Saxony-Anhalt (Sachsen-Anhalt}) County, Gemany No recaord
German Federal Criminal Police Office, Germany Mo record
Baden-Wirttemberg Police, Germany Mo record
Bayern Police. Germany Mo record
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Annexure 3 (e)

Brandenburg Police, Germany | Mo record
Bremen Police, Germany Mo record
Hamburg Police, Germany No record
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Police, Germany | Norecord
Miedersachsen Police, Germany | Mo record
Saarland Police, Germany | Mo record
Sachsen Police, Garmany | Morecord
The Netherlands Police Department. The Netherlands ] No record
Mational Terorism List, The Netherlands | Norecord
Metharlands Police | Norecord
Public Prosecution Service. The Netherlands . Norecord
State Police, Haly Mo record
Proscribed Organizations, United Kingdom No record
The Metropolitan Police Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, United Kingdom No record
Mational Crime Squad, United Kingdom Mo record
Crimestoppers Trust, United Kingdom No record
Crown Presecution Service, United Kingdom No record
London Police, United Kingdom Mo record
Scottish Crime and Drug Enforcement Agency. United Kingdom No record
_Serious Organized Crime Agency. United Kingdom Mayecond
UK Barder Agency, United Kingdom No record
Ministry of the Interior. Russia Mo record
Chief Military Prosecutor, Russia Mo record
Federal Penitentiary Service, Russia No record
Federal Security Service of the Russian Federation (F5B) - Terrorist Mo record
List, Russia
Most Wanted Lists: Africa
South African Police Service, South Africa Mo record
Mational Prosecution Authority, South Africa No record
Most Wanted Lists: Asia Pacific
| Australian National Security, Australia | Homeord
Australian Crime Commission, Australia | Norecord
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service, Australia . Norecord
Ausiralian Federal Police, Australia Mo record
Mew South Wales Police. Australia No record
Victoria Crime Stoppers, Australia No record
| Hangzhou Police Wanted List, China No record
| Hebei Province Public Security Bureau, China _ __Nerwon
Central Commission for Discipline Inspection-Top 100 Fugitives, Mo record
China
Dubai Police, UAE Mo record
Hong Kong Police Force, Hong Kong No record
Criminal Investigation Police, Indonesia No record
Mational Police, Indonesia Mo record
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Annexure 3 (f)

Hokkaido Prefecture Police, Japan Na record
Public Security Inteligence Agency, Japan No record
Fukuoka Prefecture Paolice, Japan Mo record
_Japanese National Police Agency, Japan Mo record
Ministry of Defense, Japan Mo record
Yamagata Prefecture Police, Japan | Norecord
Korean Mational Police Agency, Korea No record
Royal Malaysian Police Force. Malaysia No record
New Zealand Police, New Zealand Mo record
Federal Investigation Agency (FIA) - Govt. of Pakistan, Pakistan Mo record
Punjab Police, Pakistan Mo record
Mational Bureau OF Investigation, Philippines No record
Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency, Philippines Mo record
Philippine National Police, Philippines No record
| Central Marcotics Bureau, Singapore No record
Police Force Case Studies, Singapore Mo record
Corrupt Practices Investigation Bureau, Singapore | Norecord
Anti-Human Trafficking Division. Thailand Wo record
| The Department of Special Investigation, Thailand Na record
Rayal Thai Police, Thailand No record
Criminal Investigation Bureau, Talwan Mo record
_Bureau of Investigation, Taiwan _ Morecord
“Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan, Taiwan Wo record
Bureau of Investigation, Ministry of Justice, Taiwan Na record
Ministry of National Defense of Tatwan . Norecord
Annexure E
Global Regulatory Bodies
Bureau of Industry and Security No record
World Bank Debamred Parties Mo record
Defense Trade Controls (DTC) Debarred Parties | No record
US and Canadian Regulatory Bodies
Mew York Stock Exchange (NYSE). USA Wo record
Commexdities and Futures Trading Commission (CFTC), USA Wo record
Exciuded Parties List System [includes General Services No record
Administration (GSA]]. USA
Federal Deposit and Insurance Corporation (FDIC), USA Mo record
Federal Reserve Board (FRE), USA Mo record
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network, USA o record
HHS-Office of Inspector General (OIG), USA No record
Depariment of Health & Human Services, USA Mo record
National Credit Union Association (NCUA), USA | Norecord
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, USA Mo record
_Office Comptroller of Currency (OCC), USA . Mo record
| Mo record

Oregon Department of Consumer & Business Servicas, USA
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Annexure 3 (9)

US Securities and Exchange Commission, USA Mo record
_New York State Insurance Depariment, USA_ Norecord
Mew York Department of Financial Services, USA Mo record
Mew York State Office of General Services, USA No record
California Department of General Services, USA No record
Minnesota State Board of Investment, USA No record
| Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, USA Na record
Alabama Securities Commission, USA No record
Alaska Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, USA No record
Arizona Corporation Commission Securities Division, USA No record
| Arkansas Securities Depariment. USA Mo record
BIS Department of Commerce, USA No record
California Department of Insurance, USA No record
Colorade Division of Securities, USA Mo record
Department of State Directorate of Defense Trade Controls, USA No record
| Department of the Air Force General Counsel, USA Mo record
| Federal Aviation Administration, USA Mo record
Financial Fraud Enforcement Task Force! StopFraud.gov, USA No recerd
| Florida Depariment of Financial Services, USA Mo record
| linois Securities Department, USA Mo record
| Kansas Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Maine Securities Division, USA Mo record
Massachusetts Securities Division. USA Mo record
Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial Services , USA No record
 Missouri Secretary of State Securities Division, USA Mo record
Mebraska Department of Banking and Finance. USA Mo record
Mevada Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
Mew Jersey Bureau of Securities, USA No record
Mew Jersey Department of Banking & Insurance, USA Mo record
Ohio Department of Commerce Securities Division, USA Mo record
Oklahoma Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Banking and Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Pennsylvania Department General Services, USA Mo record
Tennessee Securities Division, USA Mo record
Texas State Securities Board, USA No record
LU.S Courts, LUSA Mo record
Department of Justice, USA Mo record
Department of Labor Office of Inspector General, USA No record
Federal Trade Commission, USA Mo record
Virginia State Corporation Commission, USA Mo record
Washington State Office of the Insurance Commissioner, USA, No record
Bureau of Industry and Security {BIS)-export violations, USA Mo record
Wisconsin Commissioner of Insurance, USA Mo record
Mo record

US Food & Drug Administration
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Annexure 3 (h)

Office of the Registrar of Indigenous Corporations. Australia

Alberta Securities Commission, Canada_ b tecond
British Columbia Securities Commission (BCSC), Canada Mo record
Investment Dealers Association of Canada (IDA), Canada Mo record
Office of Superintendents of Financial Institutions (OSFI), Canada No record
Ontario Securities Commission (05C). Canada Mo record
_Canada Revenue Agency, Canada pcreey |
Cayman Islands Monetary Authorty, Cayman Islands Mo record
Central Bank of Bahamas, Bahamas Mo record
Federal Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
Financial Services Commission of Ontario, Canada Mo record
Canadian Securities Administrators, Canada Mo record
MNew Brunswick Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
MNova Scolia Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
Tax Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
European Regulatory Bodies
Financial Services Authority (FSA), United Kingdom No record
Lioyds of London (Liovds), United Kingdom Mo record
HM Revenue and Customs, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Services Authority - Final Metice, United Kingdom Mo record
Judiciary of Scotland, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Conduet Authority, United Kingdom No record
| Her Majesty’s Courls Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Home Office. United Kingdom Mo record
Frudential Regulation Authonty - Prohibited Individuals, United Mo record
Kingdom
Companies House - Disqualified directors, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, UK Mo record
Department of Trade and Industry, United Kingdom Mo record
Maita Financial Services Authority, Malta Mo record
Netheriands Courts, Netherlands No record
Methertands Financial Intelligence Unit, Netherlands No record
Supreme Court of the Netherlands, Netherlands Mo record
The Metherlands Authority For the Financial Markets, Netherlands Mo recerd
Office of the Director of Carporate Enforcement (QDCE), Ireland Mo record
Revenue Commissioners - Irish Tax & Customs, Ireland Mo record
The Irish Financial Services Regulatory Authority. Ireland Mo record
The Financial Supervision Commission, Isle of Man Mo record
Institute for Supenvision of Insurance, italy Ma record
ltalian Securities Commission {Consob), laly Mo record
Jersey Financial Securities Commission. Jersey Mo record
Courts, Jersey Mo record
Gibraitar Financial Services Commission, Gibraltar Mo record
Asia Pacific Regulatory Bodies
Australian Stock Exchange, Australia Mo record
Mo record
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Annexure 3 (i)

Australian Securities and Investment Commission (ASIC), Australia Me record
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade. Australia Mo record
| Bangladesh Securities and Commission, Bangladesh 9 Tonoid
China Customs, China Ne record
Banking Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
China Food and Drug Administration, China Mo record
Customs General Administration. China No record
Insurance Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
Ministry of Finance. China Mo record
Securities Association of China, China No record
Supreme People’s Court, China Mo record
CSRC (China Securities Regulatory Commission), China Mo record
Financial Services and the Treasury Bureau of Hong Kong, Hong Mo record
Kong
Hong Keng Securities & Futures Commission (HKSFC), Hong Kong Ne record
Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department, Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority — Warnings, Hong Kong Mo record
Independent Commission against Corruption, Hong Kong No record
Judiciary, Hong Kaong Mo record
Securities and Futures Exchanges, Hong Kong No recard
Indonesian Financial Services Authority Mo record
Supreme Couwrt, Indonesia Mo record
_Ministry of Economy. Trade and Industry. Japan Mo record
|_Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan Wo record
Ministry of Finance, Japan Mo record
Japanese Financial Services Agency, Japan Mo record
Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE), Japan Mo record
| Japan Securities and Exchange Surveillance Commission, Japan No record
Financial Supervisory Service, Korea Republic Mo record
| Financial Services Commission of Korea, Korea No record
Malaysia Securities Commission (MSC), Malaysia Mo record
The Companies Commission of Malaysia, Malaysia Mo record
Bursa Malaysia Mo record
Courts of Malaysia (Judgments list), Malaysia Mo record
Anti-Corruption Commission, Malaysia Mo record
| Labuan Financial Services Authority, Malaysia No record
Inland Revenue of New Zealand. New Zealand Ne record
New Zealand Financial Markets Authority, Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Securities Commission (NZSC), Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Serious Fraud Office, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission, New Zealand No record
Reserve Bank, New Zealand No record
Securities Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP), Pakistan Ne record
Philippines Securities and Exchange Commission, Philippines Mo record
Mo record

| Singapore Stock Exchange. Singapore
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Annexure 3 ())

Supreme Court, Singapare Mo record
Ministry of Law, Singapore Mo record
Customs, Singapore Mo record
Inland Revenue Autherity, Singapore Mo record
Ministry of Manpower, Singapore No record
Thailand Securities and Exchange Commission, Thailand MNa record
Supreme Court of Thailand, Thailand Mo record
Anti-Money Laundering Office, Thailand Mo record
Banking Bureau of Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan Mo record
Taiwan Supreme Prosecutors Office, Tarwan Mo record
Annexure F
Compliance Database
" Office of Foreign Assets Control (OFAC): Specially Designated Mo record
Mationals & Blocked Persons and names that have been deleted from
the OFAC list
| Monetary Authority of Singapore Mo recniE
Hong Kong Monetary Authority Mo record
Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade (DFAT) Mo record
The Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre, Australia I‘{D record
| OSFI Consolidated List, Canada B 3 Mo record
United Nations International Criminal Tribunal for the Former Mo record
| Yugoslavia
Intermational Criminal Tribunal for Rwanda Mo record
Global Money Laundering Database Mo record
Politically Exposed Persons Database Mo record
Annexure G
Sanction & PEP - Global
US Department of State - Iran and Syria Nenproliferation Mo record
US Depariment of State - Iran. North Korea, and Syria Mo record
Nonproliferation
Minister of Foreign Affairs -Special Economic Measures -Syria, Mo record
Canada
US Iran and Syria Nonproliferation Act Mo record

Annexure H

Web and Media Searches — Global

Internet Searches

Mo record

Media Searches

Mo record
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CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Name Of The Candidate: Samkit Jain Samkit Jain

Pan Number: CFQPJ7582H CFQPJ7582H

CIBIL Transunion Score: Not Applicable 741

Scoring Factors: Not Applicable Low Credit Age

Personal Loan Score:

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

CIBIL (CIBIL Database), online database verification found the match with the
name of the applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Status: Not Applicable GREEN
Verified By: Not Applicable Transunion CIBIL
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through department of transunion

Information Source Name:

Transunion CIBIL

Report Verified Date:

22-07-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 4 (a)

szmoar care s o T2/ IS (L4 3) o TIAL AT TrﬂnSUniﬂr@ CIBIL

CONSUMER CIR

mmamen o - BEDOLISDDG_sHYD2E4ED REFERmecE eeen - OOL
COMSUMER INFORMATION
DO LS M : SambetJem Bk :  CFOPITSHIH
[0t ] » 1550923001 COTVING LICERICE WD @ -
TELEPHCHE M. E. VOTERE -
AL T B SASEPOAT MO fins
BENDER : Male AADHARR RO IBER s
T
Jr— : Delti, Delfs, DELHI - 110092 Yoo

CIBIL TRANSUMION SCORE(S)

ECCRIAG FACTDRS

L High Balance Build-Up O Non-Mortgage Loans.
I Low Credit Age

CREDITWISIOMN® ] & Low Credit Age

- 741

COMSUMER ACCOUNT SUMMARY

ACCOUMTS BALAMCES ACC-DLUHT CFEHED DATE

Total = 2 High Cr/Sanc. Amt E FIT000 Recent = IS 03/0035
Zero balance z 1] Current: I fraBirg ] Oldest - 30350035

Overdus= & 1] Owverdus b E1l

ENQUIRY SUMMARY

r_m B Enqairy Savara ry svad bbb

CREDITVISION® ALGORITHM(S)

Ty M Srelivelabn lgerishmid wdahbe

CONSUMER DETAILS
COMSUMER INFORMATION

Co e ussee - SAMHIT JAIN oo - LADSSHI0L oeuner - el coenrTem K soaRe - TEL

IDENTIFICATION(E)
EDSWTEFRICATRO R TYRE DENTIFIC ATDOW MEER IR DaTE ENFTRATION OATE
PAN CARD CROPITSEIH - -

(= - [DENTEFICATION REPORTED FROM EMCLIRY

TELEPHOME(S)

TR TELEPHORE Rle= TELESH Crd2 EFTEREED M

Mobile Phone TADR6EE =

(=) - TELEPHONE REPCATED FROM ENCLUIRY
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Annexure 4 (b)

EMAIL CONTACT(S)

JATNSAMETT O] Bt HATL D0H

COMSUMER'S REPORTED ADDRESS{ES)

ACCRAEGE CATEOOEY il Pl Latn]e DATE RERPDRTED

FLAT MO 5L PALM GROVE APARTMENT F, BLOCH NOIDA .
NOIDA UTTAR PRADESH, UTTAR PRADESH - 201301 Wiok Caerprinedl - b

(=) - ADDRESSES REPORTED FROM BNCLERY

EMPLOYHENT INFORMATION
E-m o Erv Loawreass 1 I forrvaad o awslabl e,
CONSUMER ACCOUNT DETAILS
L ACCOUNT
AOCOUNT IRFORMATION  pare oresen : IUDESI0ES | oatecuoges | DwrErRerosTED # cERTIRE=D - JOVDGOES -IETI'I'E‘
ACTOIRT AMOABTE ETATUE
PR + Comsurmer Loan sancmowen = JL600 FAreENT Honthly HA
AT FREGUEHOY
EmEER MOT DI=CLOSED
AT CILERENT - R IT99
AL
ROTCRT + Mot Disclosssd
T
cwmeRsFE - TMIDIYIDUAL

DAYE FAST DUE/ASSET OLASSIFICATION sTaeT pate - DLDGSA0ZS | ewpooare - OL'OS/2025 | LasT pawwe - OSSDEDOZS
YEAR AN FER AR L] AN T AL A EEP (-1~ | i OES
20 - - oo oon 00D Doo - - - - - -
2. ACCOUNT
ACCOUMNT IMFORMATION  Dare ceesen - SUD3VI02S | oeroownaes - | DéareRrpoRTED & cERTFED - 150072005 m‘
AT AMDUHTE ETATUS
TiRE + Comsumer Loamn: sapcmoeen - ¥ 5400 PR - Honthly H&
AMTUNT FREIEHY
SEMEER HOT MeCLOSED
P CLIREEHT L o]
AL AHCE
ARSI : Mot Disclosed
JIHE
cweerarnF - INIAYIDUAL

DAYE PAET DUESASEET OLASBIFICATION sraat pare - DLDTAAONS | euoowre - OWO0S2025 | LasT paswamsr - ISOTN OGRS
YEAR AR FEB AR L1 HAY S SUL AL EER Der il oEE
| 2mms = - 0o 000 000 000 won % = = - i
CONSUMER ENQUIRY DETAILS
EHOQUIRIES

m o Ereg iy Doamn s wva Rkl
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Annexure 4 (c)

GLOSSARY

CIR DATA GLOSSARY

B TIEREA S DOi0E

DS DRIPTION

D Types

Tataphone|s) - Telephone Types

Audromegan) -

Address Category

Diy Pact: D Azt Classification

THD OF SEFOAT OH SARAET JAIM

Comzumer CIR

Ermached thrauch Engury

Income Tax ID Mumier | PAH)
Paszport Mamber

Voter ID

Dirivemr's Licenss Mumier
ation Card Humber
Urivereal TD Mumier (U

Labast 4 Telaphore details reported.

Actiwe Account not closed

Imactve Closad aocoune:

Diate Oipereac Dt of first dishursement:

D= Clomed: Date of socount closure

Date reported f Certified: Mozt repent date reporbed by reporting member
Lot Poryrment Devter Most rescent derbe 3 parymewert was made on the aooount.

Etart date: Bagirmimg of the paymment history
[End Disste: Endd of the payment history
D0 Payment s made on the dae date

D01-500: Payment i mizsed by number of days from the due date

ETOx Payments being made within 30 days
m@mmmarmmmmmm
ELIB: Payments bemg made after T0 dary=

DET : The acoourt has remained Sub-Standand for 12 months

L= : The acoount whene loss hes been identifeed and remars uncollectable:
JO0K : Datsmot reported by InsStution

Conzumer has raized gri [ of the
i i grisvamoe Tequest regarding imsus M coTECNESS

Enquity rrade with cther Mambers

DESCLADMER:

Al rlurmmation sorialres in Lhis creck: report has bees callaled by TrareUeioe CIG0L Listtend [TUCI00 ] Sard on by Rx

daik: P’}
ratrch egke of TUCIEIL T CESEL coms i tert pfforts io roer

L i ol

FrIUired b ETERTT acnuraey. cumprteress and viracly of b rformratlion ausmibed,. The ol rrpert b grrersied wing the propriviary search and

of He I e Pepeort. s shall onby be Sable and £ or reeporaible 1

s e ity b TUCIRIL. The s of g thm

ol of the g Rade for TV C MR arad e et

& 3 Trans Jrion D080 Lmited Formerhys Stedl PO B W i) e L et Al mighla Teservell
Tra=zlnion CIBIL CIH - U EL0MHIOGOPLC 128 391%
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GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

Dr. A.P.J. Abdul Kalam Technical
University

Dr. A.P.J. Abdul Kalam Technical
University

Name Of The Candidate: Samkit Jain Samkit Jain

Enroll No: 190091031016403 190091031016403
Degree: Bachelor of Technology Bachelor of Technology
Major: Technology Technology

Month And Year Of Passing: 2023 2023

S| No:

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified by Online Database - Dr. A.P.J. Abdul
Kalam Technical University found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN
and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Online Database

Report Verified Date:

23-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 5 (a)

S10 TodloTI0 Sege FHa Wifafie favafderay, Swr udw, d@TS

Dr. AP.J. Abdul Kalam Technical University, Uttar Pradesh, Lucknow
{ Formedy Uttar Fradesh Technical University )

AKTU=One=Yiew

Institute Code &
Mame

Course Code & Name

RollMNe
Mame
Father's Name

Student Result

(091 ) 1.5.5, ACADEMY OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION, GAUTAM BUDDH NAGAR
(31) ELECTRONICS AND

(D4) B TECH Branch Code & Name oo iN1CATION ENGINEERING
1900910310139 EnrolimentNo  190091031016403

SAMKIT JAIN Hindi Name : EHER AT

MNAVKEET JAIN Gendar HE

One View Result

Session : 2019-20(REGULAR) Semesters : 1,2 Result : PASS Marks : 1050/1350 COP :

Session : 2020-21(REGULAR) Semesters : 3,4 Result : PCP Marks : 133771850 COP : KAS302,KEC303 Audit 1 : Cleared Audit 2 : Cleared

Session : 2021-22(BACK) Semesters : 3,4 Result : PASS Marks : 1403/1850 Audit 1 : Cleared Audit 2 : Cleared
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Annexure 5 (b)

Session : 2021-22{REGULAR) Semesters : 5,6 Result : PASS Marks : 1158/1850 COP : Audit 1 : Cleared Audit 2 : Cleared

Session : 2022-23(REGULAR) Semesters : 7,8 Result ;: PASS Marks : 1147/1700 COP : Division : 1-D1V
MOOCs Certifications
First Year Marks 1050 Second Year Marks : 1403
Third Year Marks 1158 Fourth Year Marks 1147
First Year Result PASS Second Year Result ! PASS
Third Year Result PASS Fourth Year Result 1 PASS
CGPA 7.66 MAX CGPA 10
-0

Division Awarded

Note: Univarsity doasn’t own for the errors or omissions, if any, in this statement.

Designed & Developed by AKTU-SDC Team
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UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Samkit Jain

Samkit Jain

of the Candidate, Father Name, Name of the Organization, DOJ & Date of Exit.
found the employment as Genuine. hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-1512 GQ-AMRSN-1512
Employee Id: 114168 114168
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through PF Portal & found the name

Information Source Name:

PF PORTAL

Report Verified Date:

26-05-2025
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Annexure 6 (a)

Duate | 26-May-2025

wn | Member Id | Name [ FatherHushand Name | Establishment Name | [iE] I DOE |

101911571257 BRPATODOS0200001489656 | Samkit Jain T wevseer kumasn ian | 515 LIMITED | e |

h!!p-,:."_-'l ||1ifi|'-:|pur!.:l-q-pli:-.rn!irltli.r gov. in/foanterface
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GAP CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Samkit Jain

Samkit Jain

provided by the applicant, no GAP identified from any employment to employment
in the overall work experience. Hence, closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-1512 GQ-AMRSN-1512
Employee Id: 114168 114168
Remarks: The following details were verified through resume & supported documents

Information Source Name:

Resume & Supported Documents

Report Verified Date:

04-07-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 7 (a)

GAP VALIDATION

PARTICULARS RESUME AND BGYV FORM SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS
Name Samkit Jain Samkit Jain

DOB Tuesday, 18 September 2001 Tuesday, 18 September 2001
Graduation

Name of the Board / S5chool

Dr. A P J Abdul Kalam Technical University

Dr. A P ] Abdul Kalam Technical University

Course

Bachelor of Technology

Bachelor of Technology

Specialization / Major

Electronics and Communication Engineering

Electronics and Communication Engineering

Year of Passing

2023

2023

Gap Remarks:NA

12th

Name of the Board / School

Central Board of Secondary Education

Central Board of Secondary Education

Course

12th

12th

Specialization / Major

NA

NA

Year of Passing

2019

2019

Gap Remarks:NA

10TH STANDARD

Name of the Board / School

Central Board of Secondary Education

Central Board of Secondary Education

Course

10th

10th

Specialization / Major Nil Nil

Year of Passing 2017 2017

Gap Remarks: NA

EMPLOYMENT - 1

Name of the Employer SIS LIMITED 515 LIMITED
Full Name of the Employee Samkit Jain Samkit Jain
Date of joining - From 20-02-23 20-02-23
Date of Relieving/Exit - To 30-04-25 30-04-25

Designation / Role

Security Officer {Drone Officer)

Security Officer (Drone Officer)

Gap Remarks:NA
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NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Type Of Id Card: Aadhar Card Aadhar Card
Identity Number: 3652 8335 7243 3652 8335 7243
Verification Result: Not Applicable GREEN

Verified By:

Not Applicable

UIDAI - Aadhaar

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through unique identification authority
of India, online database verification found the match with the name of the
applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

UIDAI - Aadhaar

Report Verified Date:

19-07-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Issue Date: 26/04/2014

Annexure 8 (a)

s
SR

; Samkit Jain

939 / Male
| 9

3652 8335 7243
ﬁ;{ AT “Yndlol

' S=x fafdr/ DOB : 18/09/2001 ki e

e — ——————
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Annexure 8 (b)

g Unique Identification Authority of India

) TAADHAAR

ss MyAadhaar @ English w
Dashboard » Check Aadhaar Validity

365283357243 Exists

Aadhaar Verification Completed

Age Band 20-30 years
Gender MALE
State Uttar Pradesh
Moblle iateinigiai <L

This Aadhaar number requires Mandatory Biometric Update.
Please visit nearby Aadhaar Seva Kendra / Aadhaar enrollment-
update center.
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POLICE VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSN-1512

GQ-AMRSN-1512

Candidate Name:

Samkit Jain

Samkit Jain

Date Of Birth:

18-09-2001

18-09-2001

Father Name:

Navneet Kumar Jain

Navneet Kumar Jain

Addressl: 51,Palm Grove Apartments,Sector 50, 51,Palm Grove Apartments,Sector 50,
F-Block,Near Jain Temple,Noida,Uttar F-Block,Near Jain Temple,Noida,Uttar
Pradesh- 201301 Pradesh- 201301

Remarks: The following applicant details are verbally verified by Mr. Vishvdeep Tomar

(Police Constable), and the notary report duly stamped and signed by Palav
Agarwal (Advocate) with comment on criminal record not found, hence closing the
check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Vishvdeep Tomar - Police Constable

Report Verified Date:

23-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 9 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL

TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D /1432 /14

POLICE VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID GQ-AMRSMN-1512
MNAME OF THE APPFLICANT Samldt Jain
FATHER NAME MNaneet Eumar Jain
DATE OF BIRTH 13-Seprember-2001

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

51,Palm Grove Apartments,Sector 50, F-Block,Near Jain Temple,Moida,Urtar Pradesh-
201301

MNAME OF THE POLICE STATION

Moida Sector 21 Police Stanon

NAME OF THE SIATION HOUSE OFFICER |NA

POLICE STATION CONTACT NUMBER 08595902530
VERIFICATION STATUS Verified Clear
VERIFIED DATE 23-May-2015

VERIFIER NAME AND DESIGNATION

Mr. Vishwvdeep Tomar, Constable

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Vertfied Clear - No Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - No Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - No Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - No Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION

Venfied Clear - No Records Found

CONCLUSTON;

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there is no Civd or Crdminal case instituted against the Reference
Number raised before ns. The information is subject to the search condneted within the Jndsdictional limits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this information is snbjectrre 1n nature.

IAWYERS'S COMMEMNT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online itigation database there is no Civil or Cominal case instituted against the Reference
Number raised before ns. The information is subject to the search conducted within the Jndsdictional imits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this information 15 subjectrve 1o nature.

DISCIATMER:

Propes due diligence has been conducted in retrieval of the information as per the public records available. The information is gained on
the instmction of CLIENT and the nnderzigned is not liable for any act of error, cmission, deletion or non publication of records of the
coneerned court. This information may not be treated as a Certificate.

Yours Truly

Adepd

PALAV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHIID D/1432/14
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Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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